OVERALL POINT TOTALS TO TASK

*

RANK NO
1 25
2 59
3 6
4 27
5 29
6 13
7 43
8 4C
9 41

10 65

11 34

12 12

13 15

14 l6

15 82

16 60

17 20

18 22

19 36

20 33

21 6¢

22 64

23 35

24 44

25 1¢C

26 1

27 30

28 7

25 g

30 19

31 26

32 18

33 58

34 31

35 4

36 €1l

37 57

38 61

39 €6

40 11

41 23

*

FINAL il

PILOT
NAME

CONMSTOCK, BRUCE
BAREFORD, DAVID
CALKEDAL, JANNE
SCHAFFER, DAVID
BLOUNT, ALAN
ARNOULD, MICHEL
HORACK, LARRY
VARNER, HAROLD
MICHAUD, DEL
KIRBY, CHRIS
KEOWI, OWEN
DEVILLAS, OLIVIER
MARTIN, PASCAL
TERRIN, PATRICE
TAKAMOTO, HIROYUKI
BRIDGE, IAN
STARKBAUM, JOSEF
HMURTORFF, BILL
GABEL, TOM
DES!HOND, AL

DE EBRUIJN, MATHIJS
Vi IRTH, DICK
BALDO, JAMES
LANG, DALE
KARLSTROM, KENNETH
VWOESSNER, PAUL
JONES, STEVE
GUNNARSSON, BENGT
FITGER, PETER
VI2ZARD, PETER
CUTTER, SiD
VIILSON, RUTH
WILLIAMS, CRISPIN
CONNER, DON
GIANNOTIS, PAUL
OHIWA, MASSAKAZU
DONNELLY, TOH
EATCHELOR, ROBIN
KLINGBERG, MIKAEL
MOIZARD, FRANCOIS
EDVARDS, SAM

8 INCLUSIVE AS OF

SAT 27-JUN-1981 08:00

BATTLE CREEK 1981 WORLD BALLOOM CHAMPIONSHIPS

COUNTRY

USA

UNITED KINGDOM
SWEDEN

usa

usa

FRANCE

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

UNITED KINGDOM
Usa

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

JAPAN

UNITED KINGDOM
AUSTRIA

Usa

USA

uUSA
NETHERLANDS
UNITED KINGDOM
usa

CAHADA

SWEDEN

USA

usa

SWEDEMN

SWEDEN
AUSTRALIA

USA

AUSTRALIA
UNITED KINGDOM
UsA

HONG KONG
JAPAN

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
NORWAY

FRANCE

Usa

''ASK
1

933
1000
883
941
427
716
775
919
814
268
183
646
596
693
848
512
901
813
949
730
581
997
61
366
628
999
476
329
341
737
696
146
581
439
861
865
378
720
988
944
451

TASK
2

768
584
663
876
451
765
717
726
969
850
500
931
593
775
703
476
714
737
305
C
256
402
207
268
146
673
833
512
649
390
549
766
134
378
439
886
317
195
523
98
122

TASK
3

954
618
991
851
773
992
166
110
885
973
984
901
755
938
652
988
958
378
970
582
451
500
818
966
974
726
488
402
463
626
976
675
798
959
653
954
734
939
615
305

55

TASK
4

970
995
914
763
987
623
791
839
994
862
673
476
874
488
354
892
998
929
687
521
1000
439
500
776
942
662
341
944
917
986
427
970
1000
721
789
328
415
280
543
868
995

TASK

760
517
937
892
911
861
851
1000
940
476
828
826
603
652
9386
589
256
378
749
904
728
661
987
317
415
183
598
908
207
627
931
807
427
439
989
754
329
244
841
347
402

TASK

993
994
528
596
955
463
980
985
930
980
952
971
848
960
901
945
110
808

98
817
e91
903
858
926

799
643
341
618
1000
183
852
696
268
49
390
439
195
488
512
752

TASK

788
923
837
759
846
819
826
990
220
832
771
569
921
256
906
685
488
931
944
500
566
390
1000
463
992
663
883
659
860
280
536
402
592
619
%8
61
957
965
341
293
832

TASK

674
1000
864
895
936
872
884
354
146
584
880
378
463
890
159
415
998
341
586
791
695
£61
706
960
863
317
744
804
777
171
488
134
512
909
731
329
995
940
122
984
608

Phai 1

TCTAL

POINTS

¢840
6631
6517
6573
G2pP6
6111
5990
5923
5898
5825
5771
5698
5653
5652
5509
5502
5423
5315
5288
5245
5168
5153
5137
5042
5033
5022
5006
4899
4832
4817
4786
4752
4740
4732
4609
4567
4564
4478
4461
4351
4217
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OVERALL POINT TOTALS TO TASK

*

RANK NO
42 42
43 72
44 75
45 50
46 9
47 56
48 51
49 38
50 73
51 46
52 71
53 22
54 24
55 77
56 52
57 39
58 70
59 54
60 5
61 17
62 21
63 63
64 14
65 62
66 37
67 47
68 74
69 48
70 3
71 2
72 32
73 69
74 53
75 45
76 78
77 79
78 55
79 76
80 80
81 67
82 49

FINAL * o
PILOT

NAME

FISHER, DAVID

HAGGENEY, PAUL
FORSCHNER, WERNER
ADAMS, TERRENCE
COLTING, HAKAN
DONNET, JEAN
GEARING, HERBERT
CONTEGIACOMO, PAOLC
HOFFMANN, JURGE!
SCHWEIZER, WERNER
KORDELL, HANS
NELS, AL

BIRK, JAMES
LOOS, FRIEDEL
BOVELL, RICHARD
PAAMAND, KAI
FAITHFULL, SIMON
D'OULTREMONT, YVES
THIBO, PIT
FONTENEAU, LUC
KINDERMAN, GERHARD
COLEMAN, JOHN
STIESZ, CHRISTIAN
JACOBS, IAN
PAAMAND, KIM
KEARLEY, PATRICK
KATZER, WOLF
SCHWARTZ, BRUNC
GREEN, JESUS
FELIU, THOMAS
ESSERMAN, JOHN
SANDEL, ANNEKE
LAUWAERT, MICHEL
RITCHIE, DALE
FUJIMORI, TATSUO
IMAMURA, SAKIO

DE SADELEER, STANISLAS

MAES, JO JO
ICHIYOSHI, TOSHIKO
GUNDERSEN, TOR
LEWIS, NOEL

INCLUSIVE

COUNTRY

CANADA
GERMANY
GERMAI'Y
SOUTH AFRICA
SWEDEN
BELGIUH
SOUTH AFRICA
ITALY
GER!ANY
SWITZERLAND
GERMANY

USsA

USsa

GERMANY

SOUTE AFRICA

DEL}NARK
NETHERLANDS
BELGIU!
LUXEMBOURG
FRANCE
AUSTRIA

UNITED KINGDOM

FRANCE

UNITED KINGDOI

DENMARK
SWITZERLAND
GERMANY
BRAZIL
SPAIN

SPAIN

usa
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
CANADA
JAPAN

JAPAN
BELGIUM
GERMANY
JAPAN
NORWAY
IRELAND

TASK
1

145
500
600
762
853

73
415
783
529
841
645
207
520
256
919
220

98
488
122
159
317
354
232
134
643
293
794

85
280
340
463

31
402
244

31
849
110
305
171

31

31

TASK
2

770
866
917
61
415
1000
463
633
710
480
809
280
427
573
341
679
49
570
329
110
366
354
24
569
861
569
488
612
243
232
85
615
613
244
37
73
220
727
0

0
159

SAT 27-JUN~-1981 08:00

TASK
3

605
833
262
232
55
816
159
280
707
390
740
98
268
725
415
341
122
256
354
1000
244
195
134
317
603
427
293
183
220
96
171
948
329
7
476
55
55
239
0
55
55

BATTLE CREEK 1981 WORLD BALLOON CHAMPIONSHIPS

TASK
4

718
134
73
939
293
207
366
244
146
171
98
268
905
85
195
859
s0¢
183
159
936
896
402
110
305
329
232
390
451
512
905
0
463
317
256
220
122
533
0

0
55
55

TASK

680
268
950
694
687
493
682
993
488
171
676
762
781
390
305
220

366
110
146
263
280
134
451
500
354
512
159
549
341

122
232

195
293
0

0

TASK
6

500
963
476
232
293
904
904
220
366
317
122
559
184
171
651
427
305
979
854
159
574
591
402
65¢€
G
207
37
329
244
85
415
354
-20
451
146
0
673
134
378
256
61

TASK
7

512
171
566
378
7¢9
366
268
439
244
858
317
g74
110
825
207
49
217
146
427
183
326
401
91¢€
415
0
305
232
354
825
85
804
134
195
476
779
911
73
0
122
159
37

TASK

256
439
293
819
708

85
661
268
578
500
305
655
232
280
1€3
402
770
543
529
476
170
451
905
390

244
98
157
195
366
377
49
635
676
€47
49
73

657
10
49

PAGE 2

TOTAL
POINTS

4186
4174
4137
4117
4013
3944
3918
3860
3768
3728
3712
3703
3427
3305
3216
3197
3167
3165
314¢C
3133
3042
3011
3005
2922
2887
2777
2686
2683
2678
2658
2656
2594
2593
2586
2536
2254
1737
1698
1328

566

447



ROISULTS FOR TASK 1 AS OF FRIDAY 26-JUNZ-31  15:00 RAIKED BY DERFORIANCE DEFORE PENALTIES.

PIGE 1
ERN 0 <$§
* % P INAL O * % BATTLZ CREDE VORLD 10T AIR BALLOON CHANPIOLSHIP
TACI PILOT RESULT TASK PENALTIES FINAL
RANL 110 NANE COUNTRY (FECT) POINTS TASK  COMP POINTS COIMENTS
1 5% BAREFORD, DAVID UNITED XINGDOI! 5.00 1000 0 0 10C0
pi 1 {IOESSNER, PAUL S 6.17 999 0 0 999
5 64 UIRTH, DICK URITED XINGDO:! 10.92 997 0 0 997
4 65 "LIIUGDERG, (iIXKAEL NORHA 27.67 9835 0 0 a8
5 25 GhIL, TON USh 102.08 94¢ 0 0 949
G 11 IOINARD, FRANCOIS FRALCE 111.08 942 0 0 942
7 27 SCHIFFER, DAVID USA 116.17 941 0 0 €4
€ 25 CONSTOCK, BRUCE Ush 131.42 933 0 0 933
© 52 BOVILL, RICIHARD SOUTH AFRICA 157.08 91¢ 0 0 910
1 46 'TQ‘-;, HAROLD CANADA 158.25 919 0 0 919
11 20 IDAUM, JOSET AUSTRIA 192.67 901 0 0 901
12 6 DILITDAL, JANNT SUEDE? 225,50 g2 0 e 5e2
13 31 GLIUA, HASSARALU JAPAN 259,58 855 0 0 865
12 4 GININOTIS, PAUL HONG KOG 266.92 861 0 0 861
15 9 COLTING, NAKAI SVEDEN 282.58 853 0 0 853
16 79 ILANIURA, SAZIO JAPAl 289.55 840 0 0 349
17 82 TAXAIOTO, HIROYUKI JAPAI 292.83 gag 0 0 cas
8 46 SCEVCIZER, WERNER SWITZERL:LD 305.00 841 0 0 841
12 41 IICHLUD, DOL CAIADA 56.50 £14 0 0 214
2 ¢ 'UNTORFF, DILT, usa 359.0¢ 813 0 C €13
21 4 XLTIER, WOLF GERIANY 304,17 794 0 0 794
22 38 CONTEGIACOMO, PAOLO ITALY 412,90 733 0 0 763
3 43 HORACK, LARRY CANADA 430.50 775 0 0 775
24 50 AD.HS, TERREINCE SOUTH AFRICA 455.08 762 0 0 762
25 19 VIZIARD, PETER AUSTRALIA 502.33 737 0 0 737
26 33 DESNOID, AL Usa 515.08 730 c 0 730
27 61 DLTCECLOR, ROBIN UNITED XINGDOH £34.08 720 ¢ 0 720
2¢ 13 ARNOULD, MNICHEL FRANCE 542.00 715 0 0 716
29 25 CUTTER, SID USA 579.50 696 0 0 696
30 16 TERRIN, PATRICE FRANCE 585.12 693 0 0 693
31 12 DEVILLAS, OLIVIER FRANCE 674.42 646 0 0 646
32 71 KORDELL, HANS GERMANY 675.00 645 0 0 645
33 37 PAANAUD, KIM DENMARK 680.17 643 0 0 643
34 10 ZARLSTRON, KENNETH SWEDEN 708.40 628 0 0 628
§ 75 FORSCHNER, WERNER GERNANY 760.00 600 0 0 500
36 15 [ARTIN, PASCAL FRANCE 76£.00 596 0 0 596
37 58 UILLIAMS, CRISPIN UNITED KINGDOI 796.17 531 0 0 581
38 8 DE DRUIJN, MATHIJS NETHCRLANDS 797.25 581 0 0 5¢1
39 73 IOFFLHANN, JURGEN GERMANY 895.17 529 0 0 529
40 24 BIRK, JAMES USA 911.00 520 0 0 520
41 60 BRIDGE, IAN UNITED KINGDOM 926.67 512 0 0 512




RESULTS FOR TASK 1 AS OF FRIDAY 26-JUNE-81

* *

TASK
RANIKR

42
43
44
45
45
47
48
4¢
50
51
52

53

FINAL * *

#{0)

72
54
30
32
23
31
2¢
51
53

5

57
44

PILOT
NAME

HAGGINIEY, PAUL
D'OULTRE!ONT, YVES
JONES, STLVE
ESSCRitAl, JOENM
EDUARDS, SAll
courn, DO
BLOUNY, ALAN
GEARING, HERBERT
LAUUAERY, NLICHDL
FELIU, THCGI!AS
DOINIELLY, 20!
LAIG, DALE
DLIDUALY, Jonn

N PETER
cuinaneson, BLuGT
KINDERNAN, GERHARD
11ALS, J0 J0
REARLEY, DPATRICK
GREE!l, JESUS
TIRLBY, CHRIS
LOCS, FRICDLI,
RITCHIE, DALE
STIESS, CHRISTIAN
DAAIIAIID, KAI
NCLS, AL

FISEER, DAVID
KEG, OVIEN
ICHIYGSHI, TOSEIKO
FONTLIICAU, LUC
VILSON, RUTH
JACO3E, IAN
THIBO, PIT

DI SADLLEER, STANISLAS

FAITHFULL, SIMON
SCHVWARTZ, BRUNO
DONNET, JEAI
BALDO, JAMES
LEWIS, NOEL
GUIDERSEN, TOR
SANDEL, ANNEKE
FUJIMORI, TATSUO

BATTLE CREEI UORLD

COUNTRY

GERIANY
BELGIU!!

usa

UGH

usa

Usa

usa

SOUTHI AFRICA
BELGIU!!
SPAIN
UNITED KIIGDO!!
CALIADA
UNITZD RITGDCI:
SU/EDolT
SVEDED
AUSTRIA
GERIIAITY
SUITZERLAND
SPAIL
UNITID IITIGDOI:
GERIALY
CLIADA
FRAILICE
DENHAREK

usa

CANADA

UsAa

JAPA!
FRANCE
AUSTRALIA
UNITED KINGDOM
LUXEI!IBOURG
BELGIUI!1
NETHERLANDS
BRAZIL
BELGIUN

Usa

IRELAIID
HORUAY
NETHERLANDS
JAPAN

HOT

)

15:00 RANKED BY PERFORIIANCE BEFORE PENALTIES.

AIR BALLOO!N CHANPICIISHIP

RESULT
(FEET)

933.81
938.86
104£4.17
1045.41
1095.28
1114.50
1153.00
1162.75
1181.00
1216.55
1344.33
1435.00
1567.9¢
1604.49
1619.68
1725.57
1936.59
2172.08
2332.38
2406.G5
2736.42
3383.25
3620.83
3960.81
4157.59
4528.56
4316.64
5628.59
7155.42
7383.55
7779.46
7871.47
10353.80
10630.00
11531.90
12905.60
21101.00
NO RESULT
NO RESULT
NO RESULT
NO RESULT

TASK

POINTS

500
428
476
463
451
439
427
415
402
390
378
366
354
341
329
317
305
293
280
26¢
25865
244
232
220
207
195
183
171
159
146
134
122
110

98

85

73

6l

31

31

31

31

PENALTILS
TASK COMP

n
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PAGE 2
ERN O

FINAL
POINTC

500
488
476
463
451
432
427
415
402
340
37¢
366
352
341
32¢
317
305
293
229
267

56
244
232
220
207
145
183
171
1c¢
146
134
122
110

98

85

73

61

31

31

31

31

COIMMENTS

NULE 5¢

0IST. PEI.

RULE 52.2

DIST. PEN.

DIST. PEN.
bIsST. PEN.
DIST. PEI!.
RULE 62.2
RULE 62.2
RULE 62.2
RULE 62.2

RULD

RULE

RULE
RULC
RULE

52.3

64.5 1
52.3

62.2 ¢

Lol

62.2



RESULTS
* * F
TASK
RANK NO
1 56
2 41
3 12
4 75
5 81
6 2
7 72
3 37
9 65
10 30
11 2
12 71
13 15
14 a2
15 25
16 18
17 13
18 2¢C
19 76
20 40
21 43
22 73
23 82
24 39
25 1
26 6
27 e
2e 38
29 69
30 53
31 48
32 15
33 59
34 77
35 54
36 47
37 62
38 26
39 46
40 66
41 7

FOR TasSK 2

INAL *

PILOT
MAME

DOUNET,
I:ICHAUD,
DEVILLAS, OLIVIER
FORSCHNER, WERNLR
OIIVA, IASSARAZU
SCHAFFER, DAVID
EAGGENLY, PAUL
PAANAND, KIN
RIRBY, CHRIS
JONES, STEVEI
STARKBAUN, JOSEF
KORDELL, HANS
TERRII!, PATRICE
FISHER, DAVID
COIISTOCK, BRUCE
UILSON, RUTH
ARNOULD, MICHEL
IHURTORFF, BILL
JARS, JO J0
TARNLR, LIAROLD
HORACK, LARRY
HOFFIMANI, JURGElN
TARANOTO, HIROYUKI
PAAMAND, RAI
WOESSNER, PAUL
BALKEDAL, JANNE
FITGER, PETER
CONTEGIACONO,
SANDEL, ANMNEKE
LAUWAERT, MICHEL
SCHWARTZ, BRUNO
MARTIN, PASCAL
BAREFORD, DAVID
LOOS, FRIEDEL
D'OULTREMONT, YVES
KEARLEY, PATRICK
JACOBS, IAN
CUTTER, SID
SCHWEIZER, WERNER
RLINGBERG, MIKAEL
GUNNARSSON, BENGT

JEAlN
DEL

PACLO

AS OF FRIDAY 26-JUNE-C1

BATTLE CRLDER

COUNTRY

BELGIUN
CANADA
FRANCE
GLRNANY
JLPAL
Usa
GERIAATY
DEIARK
UNITED
USA
AUSTRIA
GERIIAllY
FRALICE
CANADA
UsA
AUSTRALIA
FRANCE

usa

GERIANY

CANLDYZ.

CALADA

GERIIANY

JAPAMN

DENMADRR

USA

SWEDEN

SVEDED

ITALY
NETHERLAIIDS
BELGIU!1

BRAZIL

FRALNCLE

UNITED KINGDOIl
GERHMANY
BELGIU!
SWITZERLAND
UNITED KINGDOM
usa
SWITZERLAND
NORWAY

SVWEDEN

KINGDOI!

15:

“
2

0

PALIKED

1981 VORLD BALLOO

RESULY
(FEET)

11.00
235.00
505.00
600.00
823.65
894,43
961.67

1000.00
1077.03
1200.00
1335.07
1368.21
1612.45
1649.24
1663.73
1678.00
1684.2

1881.70
1950.5%
1961.63
2021.:°¢
2076.92
2120.38
2290.85
2335.00
2408.32
2508.00
2623.00
274%.25
2764.92
2768.00
2907.65
2973.21
3046.31
3067.51
3075.84
3080.00
3215.96
3356.00
3405.88
3482.07

Tavxr
A

PLRFOINIANICE BEFORE

CHAI'PIONSGHIP

PENALTIES
TASK

,
TASK

POINTS

1000
96¢
931
917
286
875
866
€61
850
833
814
800
775
770
768
766
765
737
727
726
717
710
703
679
673
663
632
633
615
613
612
593
584
573
570
569
569
549
530
523
512
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Coltp

CIIALTIES,
PAGE 1
ERI! ©

FINAL
POINTS

1000
969
931
217
886
875
366
861
€50
833
714
809
775
770
7668
756
765
737
727
726
717
710
703
67¢
673
663
649
633
615
613
612
593
584
573
570
569
569
549
480
523
512

COMHNENTS

RULE 64,9

RULE 19

A



SULTS FON TAZE 2

*
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AS COF PFRIDAY 25-JUNLZ-31 15:3

AL * % SATTLTD ChIm¥ 1231 UCR

PILOT
JAND COUNTRY
"‘:‘QJH, OUEN usa
KATZER, UOLF GERIIANY
BRIDGZ, IAnN UNITED RINGDOI
GDARING, HERBERT 50uUTH /FRICA
SLOUNT, ALXAT S
GIANNOTIS, PAUL HONG IIONG
21K, JA"”" ush
COLTING, DAKAN SIIEDEI
VIRTI, DIC‘. UNITED XINGDO!:
VIZZARD, DPETEDR AUSTRALIA
CONUER, DOI Ush
KINDERIALI, GERHLDD AUSTRIA
COLELAN, JOuaN UUITED XINGDON
BOVELL, RICEARD 50UTH AFRICI
THIBO, PIT LUXEIIBOURG
DORNELLY, 70! UNITED KINGDCH
GADEL, TOi! ush
GREE!!, JEZUS SPAIH
HELS, AL
Lo ’u, DLLE
DI DRUILJI, ATPISS NOUHERLATDD
RITCHIZ, DaLD CANADL
FELIU, THONAS SPAIN
DE SADELEER, STAIIISLAS BELGIU:!
BALDO, JAMES USA
BATCIIELOR, ROBIN UNITCD XINGDOIt
DLSHOND, AL usa
GUNDERSE!!, TOR NCORWAY
LBy71s, HNOZL IRELAND
KARLSTROIl, KENNETH SWEDEN
VILLIAIG, CRISPIN UDITED KINGDOIMt
EDITARDS, SAM usa
FONTENEAU, LUC FRANCE
MOIZARD, FRANCOIS FRANCE
ESSERHALI, JOHN Usa
INAMURA, SARIO JAPAN
ADANS, TERRENCE SOUTH AFRICA
FAITHFULL, SIMNON HNETHERLAIIDS
FUJIMORI, TATSUO JAPAN
STIESZ, CHRISTIAN FRANCE
ICHIYOSHI, TOSHIKO JAPAN

{  RANIID RBY PIRFCRIA

TALLOOT CHALPICH
RESULT TASK
(FECT) POIIITS
3600.00 500
3633.00 4383
3693.00 476
3959.50 263
4060.74 451
4195,00 432
4204,00 427
£385.55 415
£445.00 402
4534.32 390
4607.00 370
4775.00 366
£800.90 254
4882.62 341
5000.00 320
5180.C9 317
5443.32 305
5548,33 293
5616.69 22
6176.00 26C
6200,71 256
6400.00 244
6551.00 232
6657.33 220
6885.60 207
7060.20 1395
7248.00 183
7547.18 171
7746.38 159
8376.16 146
8430.8 134
9072.51 122
11467.20 110
12164.80 98
15586.00 85
41174.00 73
53753.20 61
63076.60 49
68475.00 37
NO RESULT 24
NO FLIGHT 0

fhdat

SHIP

PENALTIES

T

OCOOCLUODOIDO0DO0ODDODNODOODOOOOO OO

N DN
[oRe)
oo

COO0O0O0ODODOOOOLOO

<

(‘Y'

corre

QOOOOOOOOOODOOOOOOOO(DOQOOOOOLDOOOOOOODOOOO

FINAL

POINTS COIlENTS

500
2488
476
463
451
43¢
427
415
402
39¢
37¢
366
354
341
329
317
305
243
280
268

anr
A

244
232
220
207
195
0

0
159
145
134
122
110
98
85
73
61
49
37
24
0

RULE

QULE

niir ™
UL S

DIST. PEN. RULE 52.2
DIST. PEMN. RULE 52
DIST. PEN. RULE 52

RULE 53 54 106

A



RESULTS FOR TASK 3
**  PINAL %
TASK PILOT
RZMK MO NAHE

1 17 FONTENEAU, LUC

2 58 WILLIAMS, CRISPIN

3 13 ARNOULD, IiICHEL

4 6 DALKEDAL, JAMIE

5 Gl DATCHELOR, ROBIN

6 G0 SRIDGE, IAN

7 34 ZEGIN, OUEM

& 26 CUTTER, SID

9 10 FARLSTRO!, KENNCTH
10 65 XIRBY, CHRIS

11 36 GAREL, TOI

12 44 LANG, DALL

13 31 COMNER, DON

14 20 STARKBAUM, JOSEF
15 81 OHIVA, MASSAKAZU
16 25 CONGTCCK, BRUCE
17 82 TAXAMOTO, HIROYUKI
18 69 SANDEL, ANMEKE

12 16 7LRRI, PATRICE
20 12 DEVILLAZ, OLIVIER
21 41 ‘ICHAUD, DZL

22 27 SCHAFFER, DAVID
23 72 HAGGENLY, PAUL

24 35 BALDO, JAMES

25 56 DONNET, JEAN

26 29 BLOUNT, ALAN

27 15 MARTIN, PASCAL

28 71 KORDELL, HANS

2 57 DONNELLY, TOU

30 1 VOESSNER, PAUL

31 77 LOOS, FRIEDEL

32 73 HOFFMANN, JURGEN
33 18 WILSON, RUTH

34 4 GIANNOTIS, PAUL
35 19 VIZZARD, PETER

36 59 BAREFORD, DAVID
37 66 KLINGBERG, MIKAEL
38 42 FISHER, DAVID

39 37 PAAMAND, RIM

40 33 DLSHOND, AL

41 75 FORSCHNER, WERNER

AS OF FRIDAY

26-JUnE-81

COoutTRy

FRANCE

UNITED KINGDO!!
FRANCE

SWEDED

UNITED KINGDOL!:
UNITED XINGDO!1
usAa

usa

SHEDED

UNITED XINGDO:!
usa

CANIDA

Usa

AUSTRIA

JAPAN

UsAa

JAPAN
NETHERLALDS
FRAICE

FRANCE

CANADA

ush

GERMANY

usa

BELGIUI!

UsSa

FRAICE

GERIMANY

UNITED RIJGDGII
usa

GEPRIIANY
GERI1ANY
AUSTRALIA

HONG KONG
AUSTRALIA
UNITED KINGDO!!
NORWAY

CANADA

DENMARK

Usa

GERMANY

16:00

RANICD BY PERFORIANCE DLEFORE PENALTIES.

RESULY
(FEET)

52.00
78.04
182.00
184.80
222.0¢
233.24
300.00
415.14
447.21
466.48
505.00
567.93
680.00
698,57
754.40
764.20
787.91
843.30
1000.00
1575.52
1812.00
2340.94
2614.73
2842.73
2880.00
3532.93
3814.08
4043.98
4132.41
4253.19
4275.51
4557.80
5042.06
5381.45
5787.16
5921.35
5968.05
6122.09
6149.34
6462,00
7544.22

’TLE CREEXK 1381 UCDLD DALLOOM CHANPICIHSHIP

TASK
POINTS

1000
9983
9¢%2
991
982
988
9g4
276
974
973
270
o6¢€
959
95¢
954
954
252
9435
g3¢
201

ot
v

851
833
8le
816
773
755
740
734
726
725
707
675
653
626
61¢
615
605
603
582
512

PENALTIES
TASK Cot'p

v

OOOOOOQOOOOOOOOOOOOOO.'_)DOOOODO‘JOOOOOOOOOOO

20

wn

w
[=)

N
o

0
0

(ol N

COOOODDOOOCOOO

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

FINAL
POIITS

1000
79¢

o002

991
o3¢
gee
o84
976
274
973
S70
a6 e
259
958
954
954
652
043
93¢
N1
825
€51
833
81¢
816
773
755
740
734 .
726
725
707
675
653
626
618
615
605
603
582
262

PAGE 1~

ERMN 1 i<

CONIENTE
RULE 19

RULE 47

DIST. PEM. RULE 43.3

DIST. PEli, RULE 64
RULE 64.6

DIST. PEN.

DIST. PEMN. RULE 64.6
RULES 64.9 19



RESULTS FOR TASIL 3 AC OF

* %

TASI

RANK

> W O (Dl
AN WN

FI

10

64

w
PR

<

we sJ TR

&4]

e
WOUWMW o AGIONOG 2™

AW W

AL L B

PILOT
HAND
WIRTH, DICK
JONES, STEVC
FUJIMNORI, TATSUO
TITGER, PLTLCR
DI BRUIJ!N, HATIIIS
iAES, JO JO
KZARLEY, PATRICK
30VELL, RICILRD
CUMNNARESOM, BENGT
SCHMIEIZER, UERNIR
URTORFF, BILL
DORACK, LARRY
THInG, PIT
PAANAID, KAI
LAUVIAERT, HICHEL
JACOBS, IAN
'01Z2ARD, TRANCOIS
TATZER, VOLP
CONTEGIACOLO,
DIRK, JAIDS
D'CULYTRENCHY, YVES
XINUDERMNAN, GEREARD
ADANMS, TERRENCE
GREEN, JESUS
RITCHIE, DALZ
COLE!AN, JonN
SCIVARTZ, BRUNO
ESSERIIAL, JoHn
GEARING, HERBERT
FELIU, THO!AS
STIESZ, CHRISTIAN
FAITHFULL, SIHON
JARNER, HAROLD
NELS, AL
COLTING,
EDWARDS, SAl
LEWVIS, NOEL
DE SADELEER,
GUNDERSEN, TOR
IMAMURA, SAKIO
ICHIYOSHI, TOSHIRO

PACLO

HAKAN

FRIDAY

STANISLAS

26-JUNI-G

COUNTRY

UNITED
Usn
JADPAN
SUIEDEL
NETHERLAIIDS
GEDRIALNY
SWVITZLRLANLD
SOUTH APRICL
SU7EDE!]
SUITZERLAID
usa

CANZDA
LUXE:IBOURG
DEIIIARK
BELGIU!
UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE
GEPRIANLY

ITALY

US‘\L

DCLGIULL
AUSTRIN

SOUTI AFRICA
SPAIN

CAlIADA

UNITED KINGDO!!
BRAZIL

Usa

SOUTHI AFRICA
SPAIN

FRANCE
NETHERLAI'DS
CANADA

USA

SVVEDEN

USA

IRELAND
BELGIUM
NORWAY

JAPAl

JAPAN

KINGDO:

16:30

CRILEX 12&£1 ORLD

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
3
3
3
3
5
6
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

RALNED 3BY PIRFORIANCE 3E

BA
RESULY
(FEET)

7835.52
6004.90
€381.50
£469,61
2074.00
9074.5¢
9226.91
©440.34
€816.39
9921.2°
0094.30
0183.00
0185.20
1370.1¢C
1725.00
3001.00
508¢2.80
531¢0.10
5703.50
6235.60
5430.8¢C
6663.4¢
8516.00
8542.70
9235.40
9270.00
966£.00
0019.C0
5707.9¢
602C.00
8928.10
9681.00
3728.60
3176.60

RESULT

RESULT

RESULT

RESULY

RESULT

RESULT

FLIGHT

LLOO! CHAIIPIONSHI?

TASIH

POINTS

500
488
476
463
451
439
427
415
402
390
37¢
366
254
341
329
317
305
293
280
268
256
244
232
220
207
195
183
171
159
146
134
122
110
98
55
55
55
55
55
55
0

PEVLLTIES

TASK

[=foNoNoNofoloNoNolloNeofoNolofoRoNoloNoaNoheloNoloNofolooRaloe oo NoloRoNoRoNe Neo

COLP
0

N
(=)
OO0

N
o

OO0 OODODOODOODLUOOODOODODIDIOCOOODDO

FORL PENALTIES.

FINLAL
POIUTS

50C
488
476
462
451
239
427
415
402
39¢
378
166
354
341
32¢
317
305
293
280
262
252
2424
232
22¢
7
185
183
171
159
96
134
122
110
98
55
55
55
55
55
55
0

DIcT. RULE £4

QULS

o

g
tm
e
=
.

nULZ 19 DIST. PLit.

DIST. PEN. RULE 64.6

RULE 19

RYLE 64
RULE 64.6

DIST. PEN.

DIST. PCil.
RULE 52 DIST. PEN.

DIST. PENMN. RULE 64

RULE 107

RULES 53 54 107
RULES 53; 54; 106
RULES 53 54 62.2
RULES 53 54 62.2
RULES 53 54 106

PULE

RULE 64.6



RESULTS FOR TASK 4

* *

TASK
RANK

WEo~NOTN A W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

FINAL * o

NO

58
68
20
23
59
41
29
19
25
18

7
10
50
17
28
33

8

6
70

2
24
21
60
15
11
65
39
40
43

4
44
27
36
31
42
34

1
13
66
55

3

PILOT
NAME

WILLIAMS, CRISPIN
DE BRUIJN, MATHIJS
STARKBAUM, JOSEF
EDWARDS, SAM
BAREFORD, DAVID
MICHAUD, DEL
BLOUNT, ALAN
VIZZARD, PETER
COMSTOCK, BRUCE
WILSON, RUTH
GUNNARSSON, BENGT
RARLSTROM, KENNETH
ADAMS, TERRENCE
FONTENEAU, LUC
MURTORFF, BILL
DESMOND, AL
FITGER, PETER
BALKEDAL, JANNE
FAITHFULL, SIMON
FELIU, THOMAS
BIRK, JAMES
KINDERMAN, GERHARD
BRIDGE, IAN
MARTIN, PASCAL
MOIZARD, FRANCOIS
KIRBY, CHRIS
PAAMAND, KAI
WARNER, HAROLD
HORACK, LARRY
GIANNOTIS, PAUL
LANG, DALE
SCHAFFER, DAVID
GABEL, TOM
CONNER, DON
FISHER, DAVID
KEOWN, OVEN
WOESSNER, PAUL
ARNOULD, MICHEL
KLINGBERG, MIKAEL

DE SADELEER, STANISLAS

GREEN, JESUS

AS OF FRIDAY 26~JUNE-1981

COUNTRY

UNITED KINGDOM
NETHERLANDS
AUSTRIA

USA

UNITED KINGDOM
CANADA

usa
AUSTRALIA
USA
AUSTRALIA
SWEDEN
SWEDEN

SOUTH AFRICA
FRANCE

usa

usa

SWEDEN
SWEDEN
NETHERLANDS
SPAIN

USsA

AUSTRIA
UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE
FRANCE
UNITED KINGDOM
DENMARK
CANADA
CANADA

HONG KONG
CANADA

USA

USA

USA

CANADA

usa

Usa

FRANCE
NORWAY
BELGIUM
SPAIN

RESULT
(FEET)

1.58
1.75
3.25
5.25
5.40
6.00
11.00
12.00
23.67
23.92
43.58
45.00
47.17
49.42
54.67
60.58
63.50
65.44
71.58
72.33
72.50
79.50
82.50
95.83
100.42
104.70
106.67
122.00
157.50
159.25
168.50
178.75
197.71
210.00
212.00
245.75
254.00
282.84
342.40
350.00
365.75

BATTLE CREEK 1981 WORLD BALLOON CHAMPIONSHIP

TASK
POINTS

1000
1000
998
995
995
994
987
986
970
970
944
942
939
936
929
921
517
914
906
905
905
896
892
874
868
862
859
839
791
789
776
763
737
721
718
673
662
623
543
533
512

PENALTIES

TASK

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOQ{OOOOOOOOOOOOQOQOOOOOOOOOO

COMP

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

18:30 RANKED BY PERFORMANCE BEFORE PENALTIES.

PAGE 1
ERN O

FINAL .
POINTS COMMENTS

1000
1000
998
995
995
994
987
986
970
970
944
942
939
936
929
921
917
914
906
905
905
896
892
874
868
862
859
839
791
789
776
763
687 RULE 52
721
718
673
662
623
543 '
533
512



RESULTS FOR TASK 4 AS OF FRIDAY 26-JUNE-1981 18:30 RANKED BY PERFORMANCE BEFORE PENALTIES.

PAGE 2
ERN 0O
* % FINAL * o BATTLE CREEK 1981 WORLD BALLOON CHAMPIONSHIP
TASK PILOT RESULT TASK PENALTIES FINAL
RANK NO NAME COUNTRY (FEET) POINTS TASK COMP POINTS COMMEMNTS
42 35 BALDO, JAMES USA 389.00 500 0 0 500
43 16 TERRIN, PATRICE FRANCE 399.00 488 0 0 488
44 12 DEVILLAS, OLIVIER FRANCE 400.00 476 0 0 476
45 69 SANDEL, ANNEKE NETHERLANDS 733.17 463 0 0 463
46 48 SCHWARTZ, BRUNO BRAZIL 733.83 451 0 0 451
47 64 WIRTH, DICK UNITED KINGDOM 772.58 439 0 0 439
48 26 CUTTER, SID Usa 833.00 427 0 0 427
49 57 DONNELLY, TOM UNITED KINGDOM 959.86 415 0 0 415
50 63 COLEMAN, JOHN UNITED KINGDOM 983.70 402 0 0 402
51 74 KATZER, WOLF GERMANY 1211.30 390 0 0 390
52 81 OHIWA, MASSAKAZU JAPAN 1720.47 378 50 0 328 RULE 52
53 51 GEARING, HERBERT SOUTH AFRICA 1856.50 366 0 0 366
54 82 TAKAMOTO, HIROYUKI JAPAN 1979.09 354 0 0 354
55 30 JONES, STEVE Usa 2141.00 341 0 0 341
56 37 PAAMAND, KIM DENMARK 2201.45 329 0 0 329
57 53 LAUWAERT, MICHEL BELGIUM : 2440.00 317 0 0 317
58 62 JACOBS, IAN UNITED KINGDOM 3443.72 305 0 0 305
59 9 COLTING, HAKAN SWEDEN 3579.72 293 0 0 293
60 61 BATCHELOR, ROBIN UNITED KINGDOM 3880.00 280 0 0 280
61 22 NELS, AL Usa 3920.20 268 0 0 268
62 45 RITCHIE, DALE CANADA 4040.00 256 0 0 256
63 38 CONTEGIACOMO, PAOLO ITALY 4368.06 244 0 0 244
64 47 KEARLEY, PATRICK SWITZERLAND 4697 .06 232 0 0 232
65 78 FUJIMORI, TATSUO JAPAN 4924.06 220 0 0 220
66 56 DONNET, JEAN BELGIUM 4976.10 207 0 0 207
67 52 BOVELL, RICHARD SOUTH AFRICA 5813.78 195 0- 0 195
68 54 D'OULTREMONT, YVES BELGIUM 7098.00 183 0 0 183
69 46 SCHWEIZER, WERNER SWITZERLAND 7939.77 171 0 0 171
70 5 THIBO, PIT LUXEMBOURG 10465.10 159 0 0 159
71 73 HOFFMANN, JURGEN GERMANY 10584.90 146 0 0 146
72 72 HAGGENEY, PAUL GERMANY 11431.70 134 0 0 134
73 79 IMAMURA, SAKIO JAPAN 11736.80 122 0 (] 122
74 14 STIESZ, CHRISTIAN FRANCE 11911.70 110 0 0 110
75 71 KORDELL, HANS GERMANY 12152.80 98 0 0 98
76 77 LOOS, FRIEDEL GERMANY 14091.10 85 0 0 85
77 75 FORSCHNER, WERNER GERMANY 65823.00 73 0 0 73
78 49 LEWIS, NOEL IRELAND NO RESULT 55 0 0 55
78 67 GUNDERSEN, TOR NORWAY NO RESULT 55 0 0 55
80 32 ESSERMAN, JOHN USA NO FLIGHT 0 0 0 0 v
80 76 MAES, JO JO GERMANY NO FLIGHT 0 0 0 0
80 80 ICHIYOSHI, TOSHIKO JAPAN NO FLIGHT 0 0 0 0



RESULTS FOR TASK 5

* &

TASK
RANK

FINAL * x

NO

40
56
38

4
35
82
75
41

6
26
29

3
33
27
13
43
11
66
34
12
18
24
22
25
81
36
68
50

9
51
42
71
64
16
19
15
30
60

2
59
48

PILOT
MNAME

VIARNER, HAROLD
DONNET, JEAN
CONTEGIACOMO, PAOLO
GIANNOTIS, PAUL
BALDO, JAMES
TAKAMOTO, HIROYUKI
FORSCHNER, WERNER
MICHAUD, DEL
BALKEDAL, JANNE
CUTTER, SID
BLOUNT, ALAN
GUNNARSSOM, BENGT
DESMOND, AL
SCHAFFER, DAVID
ARNOULD, MICHEL
HORACK, LARRY
MOIZARD, FRANCOIS
KLINGBERG, MIKAEL
KEOVN, OUEN
DEVILLAS, OLIVIER
WILSOM, RUTH
BIRK, JAMES

NELS, AL
COMSTOCK, BRUCE
OHIWA, MASSAKAZU
GABEL, TOM

DE BRUIJN, MATHIJS
ADANMS, TERRENCE
COLTING, HAKAN
GEARING, HERBERT
FISHER, DAVID
KORDELL, HANS
WIRTH, DICK
TERRIN, PATRICE
VIZZARD, PETER
MARTIN, PASCAL
JONES, STEVE
BRIDGE, IAN
FELIU, THOMAS
BAREFORD, DAVID
SCHWARTZ, BRUNO

AS OF SAT 27-JUN-81 08:00

COUNTRY

CANADA
BELGIUM
ITALY

HONG KONG
USA

JAPAN
GERMANY
CANADA
SWEDEN

USA

USA

SWEDEN

Usa

USA

FRANCE
CANADA
FRANCE
NORWAY

UsA

FRANCE
AUSTRALIA
USA

Usa

Usa

JAPAN

UsA
NETHERLANDS
SOUTH AFRICA
SWEDEN

SOUTH AFRICA
CANADA
GERMANY
UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE
AUSTRALIA
FRANCE

USA

UNITED KINGDOM
SPAIN

UNITED KINGDOM
BRAZIL

RANKED BY

RESULT
(FEET)

10.50
15.25
15.33
18,58
19.71
20.33
46 .88
54.33
56.50
60.58
75.46
77.75
80.46
89.00
111.83
118.67
121.58
125.92
135.83
137.08
151.17
169.67
183.67
185.25
189.58
193.58
208.83
233.46
238.25
242.33
243.42
246.58
257.58
264.17
282.04
299.42
302.92
309.42
339.25
362.42
365.83

BATTLE CREEK 1981 WORLD BALLOON CHAMPIONSHIP

TASK
POINTS

1000
993
993
989
987
986
950
940
937
931
911
908
904
892
861
851
847
841
828
826
807
781
762
760
754
749
728
694
687
682

- 680
676
661
652
627
603
598
589
549
517
512

PERFORMANCE BEFORE PENALTIES.

PENALTIES
TASK COMP
0

wm
[=]
o

CQOO0OO0OO0CO0OODODVOOOODOOOOOOOOODOOOOOOO0OOOCOOOOOOOCOO
[~J-ReNoYoNeNoRoNoNoleRolaoooNolaNoeloNooRoaNoloaooloNeolloloNoNoRe Yo o)

PAGE 1
ERN 1

FINAL
POINTS COMMENTS

1000
493 RULE 56.2
993
989
987
986
950
940
937
931
911
908
904
892
861
851
347 RULE 56.2
841
828
826
807
781
762
760
754
749
728
694
687
682
680
676
661
652
627
603
598
589
549
517
512



RESULTS FOR TASK 5 AS OF SAT 27-JUN-81 08:00 RANKED BY PERFORMANCE BEFORE PENALTIES.

* *

TASK
RANK

FINAL * *

PILOT
NAME

KEARLEY, PATRICK
HOFFMANN, JURGEN
KIRBY, CHRIS
COLEMAN, JOHN
PAAMAND, KIM
CONNER, DON
WILLIAMS, CRISPIN
KARLSTROM, KENNETH
EDWARDS, SAM

LOOS, FRIEDEL
MURTORFF, BILL
THIBO, PIT

KATZER, WOLF
ESSERMAN, JOHN
DONNELLY, TOM
LANG, DALE

BOVELL, RICHARD
MAES, JO JO
STIESZ, CHRISTIAN
HAGGENEY, PAUL
STARKBAUM, JOSEF
BATCHELOR, ROBIN
RITCHIE, DALE
PAAMAND, KAI
FITGER, PETER
IMANURA, SAKIO
WOESSNER, PAUL
SCHWEIZER, WERNER
GREEN, JESUS
KINDERMAM, GERHARD
JACOBS, IAN
LAUWVAERT, MICHEL
FONTENEAU, LUC
LEWIS, NOEL
D'CULTREMONT, YVES
DE SADELEER, STANI
GUNDERSEN, TOR
SANDEL, ANMNEKE
FAITHFULL, SIMON
FUJIMORI, TATSUO
ICHIYOSHI, TOSHIKO

BATTLE CREEK 1981 WORLI TFLLOON CHAMPIONSHIP

COUNTRY

SWITZERLAND
GERMANY

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
DENMARK

USA

UNITED KINGDOM
SWEDEN

USA

GERMANY

UsA

LUXEMBOURG
GERMANY

USA

UNITED KINGDOM
CANADA

SOUTH AFRICA
GERMANY

FRANCE

GERMANY
AUSTRIA

UNITED KINGDOM
CANADA

DENMARK

SWEDEN

JAPAN

Usa
SWITZERLAND
SPAIN

AUSTRIA

UNITED KINGDOM
BELGIUM

FRANCE

IRELAND
BELGIUM
BELGIUM

NORVAY
NETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
JAPAN

JAPAN

SLAS

1

RESULT
(FEET)

387.00
393.50
397.58
418,67
451.08
452.42
458.50
483.83
502.42
519.00
574.67
574.79
585.29
604.80
657.50
661.63
668.00
740.00
750.00
752.50
764.58
775.83
920.00
945.00
1215.42
1530.33
1667.58
4847.93
4866.21
5614.27
7415.55
7825.40
5440.00
FLIGHT
FLIGHT
FLIGHT
FLIGHT
FLIGHT
FLIGHT
FLIGHT
FLIGHT

TASK
POINTS

500
488
476
463
451
439
427
415
402
390
378
366
354
341
329
317
305
293
280
268
256
244
232
220
207
195
183
171
159
146
134
122
110

COOO0OODODOOO

PENALTIES
TASK COMP

0
0

N
o
(= Na]

COO0O0OOOCOOOOLCOOOODOLOOOODODOOOODOOOO0O0O00OO0OO0O0O000O

QOOOO0OO0OO0OODOODODODOOOOODODOOOO0OOO0COO0O0OOO

PAGE 2
ERN 1

FINAL
POINTS COMMENTS

500
488
476
263
451
439
427
415
402
390
378
366
354
341
329
317
305
293
280
268
256
244
232
220
207
195
183
17
159
146
134
122
110

RULE 56.1

[oNejoloRe NNl



RESULTS FOR TASE ¢ AS OF FRIDAY 25-J0MME-81 14:30 RANKED BY PCRPORIANCT BEFORE PENALTIES.
prcr 1 X
TRE 0

* x FINAML * * 2ATTLE CRIEX 1681 WORLD BALLOOIU CHAIZICNSHIP

TASK PILOT RESULT TASK PEMALTIES FINZL
RANK  11C NAIL COUNTRY (FEET) PCINTS TASK COnp POINTS COIIIENTS
1 1o vIZZarD, PETER AUSTRELIN 4.92 10600 0 0 1C00
2 59 BALREFORD, DAVID UHITED KINGDO! 6.17 594 0 C 994
3 25 ColeToCil, EBRhucEH 5.33 993 C 0 993
4 40 UARVER, LAROLD 7.33 285 0 0 985
5 <3 [ICRACYK, LARRY 8.03 260 C 0 ogc
6 65 KIRCLY, CRRIS §.02 920G 9 ¢ ©80
7 54 D'GULTREIONT, VYVES 9.00 27¢ 0 0 279
€ 12 DEVILLAS, CLIVIZH 10.5¢C 371 0 C 971
9 72 HAGGENLY, PAUL 12.25 963 0 4 963
10 16 TERRINL, PATRICES 12.75 g6 0 0 9% 0
11 29 pLouirr, LLAn 13.75 855 0 0 955
12 34 TEOTIH, OUIZT 14.33 652 0 ¢ 952
13 G0 DRIDGE, Il ULITED KRINGDon 15.75 cés 0 0 245
14 41 ['ICHAUD, DIL 18.67 936G ¢} 0 93¢
15 44 LALIG, DALE 19.42 826 0 0 9258
16 51 GEARING, HERELRT 23.67 90¢ 0 0 S04
17 56 DOMIET, JLAU BELGIUN 23.75 904 0 0 904
1g 64 VIRTHE, DICK UNITID KINGDO!! 23.092 03 0 o} 03
19 82 TAKLIOTO, HIROYUKRI JAPAL 24,25 9501 0 0 901
2¢ £G DT DRUIJH, IATDISE NDYUIRLINDS 2€.25 821 t a GS1
22 35 BALDO, JALS Jsi. 32.73 337 0 0 56
22 5 THIBO, PIT LUXZIICCURG 33.42 354 0 0 854
23 1&g wILson, rutH AUSTR2LIA 33.82 €52 0 0 852
24 15 MARTIN, PASCAL FRANCT 34.67 g4¢ 0 0 848
25 33 DESHOID, &L USA 40.C2 817 0 0 817
26 28 MURTORFF, BILL usa 42.5%8 802 0 0 808
27 1 yoEsshLly, PAUL Sa 44,25 7¢6S 0 0 799
28 23 CDWARDS, ISAll USa 53.58 752 o 0 752
20 58 WILLIALG, CRIGPIN UNITED XINCDO! 64.50 692G 0 & 696
30 24 BIPK, JANES usa 66.75 634 500 ¢} 182 RULE 56.7
31 55 DE SADILEER, STANISLAS BELGIUU 69.00 673 0 ¢ 673
32 62 JACOLS, IAN UNITED XINGDOI! 71.83 €58 0 0 658
33 52 BOVELL, RICHARD SOUTH ARFRICA 73.33 651 0 0 651
34 30 JONES, STEVE usa 74.75 643 0 0 643
35 8 FITGER, PETER SWEDEN 79.75 618 0 0 616
36 27 SCHAFFIR, DAVID USH 84.00 596 c 0 596
37 63 COLE:All, JOHI UNITED KINGDO! £5.00 591 e 0 591
38 21 KINDERIIAN, GERHARD AUSTPIA 88.33 574 0 4 574
39 22 NELS, AL UsA 91.33 559 0 0 559
40 6 BALKEDAL, JANNE SUEDEN 97.33 528 0 0 528
41 11 MOIZARD, FRANCOIS FRANCE 100.50 512 0 0 512
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KATZER, UOLF
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CPERil 1981 ICRLD
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G52
FRANCD
JAPAL
JADPAN
BRIIANY

NIDTHERLAUDS

RY S

soyuTr LFDICA
ITALY
SUITIRERLALD
UNITED
Usz
GERIANY

FRANCT

JAPAL
GERIIANY
GERIALTY
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SVEDE!
IRELAIID
HONG IICNG
GERMAIY
DENMARK
JAPAN
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NINGOHE
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3256.20
360.20
371.08
464,00
475.50
516.57
664.00Q
750.00
760.04
966.60
13%85.00
1424.36
2363.73
3365.95
4044.75
11175.00
NG FLICHT
NO FLIGHT

PEVALTIES

TASK
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OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO")C’)OOOC)'LDOOOOOO(DOOOOOO

FINLL ,
POINTS COHMEDLTS

500
2e0
476
262
251
430
427
415
202
390
372
366
35¢
341
320
317
305
293
270
267
222
232
220
207
105
183
171
1590
125
124
122
110
ag
85
73
61
49
37  DIST.
0
0

RULE 52



RESULTS FOR TASK 7

* *

TASK

e et s
WNHOWOVWONOAUL A WN -
=

[y
LTS

SR SR SN S ol ol
WNHOWMDmD

NN
~Noaue

WwrNn
O wvm

bk WWWWwWwWwwWw
HFOWVWONAVEWN

FINAL * %

NO

35
10
40
61
57
36
28
59
15
14
70
79
82
30
22

8
46
29

6
23
65
43
77

3
13
32
25
78
34
27

9
60

1

7
31
58
12
75
68
26
42

PILOT
NAME

BALDO, JAMES
KARLSTROM, KEMNETH
WARNER, HAROLD
BATCHELOR, ROBIN
DONNELLY, TOM
GABEL, TOM
MURTORFF, BILL
BAREFORD, DAVID
MARTIN, PASCAL
STIESZ, CHRISTIAN
FAITHFULL, SIMON
IMAMURA, SAKIO
TAKAMOTO, HIROYUKI
JONES, STEVE
NELS, AL

FITGER, PETER
SCHWEIZER, WERNER
BLOUNT, ALAN
BALKEDAL, JANNE
EDVARDS, SAM
KIRBY, CHRIS
HORACK, LARRY
LOOS, FRIEDEL
GREEN, JESUS
ARNOULD, MICHEL
ESSERMAN, JOHNM
COMSTOCK, BRUCE
FUJIMORI, TATSUO
KEOWN, OWEN
SCHAFFER, DAVID
COLTING, HAKAN
BRIDGE, IAN
WOESSNER, PAUL
GUNNARSSON, BENGT
CONNER, DON
WILLIAMS, CRISPIN
DEVILLAS, OLIVIER
FORSCHNER, WERNER
DE BRUIJN, MATHIJS
CUTTER, SID
FISHER, DAVID

AS OF SAT 27-JUN-81 08:00

COUNTRY

UsA

SWEDEN

CANADA

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
USA

UsA

UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE

FRANCE
NETHERLANDS
JAPAl

JAPAN

UsA

USA

SWEDEN
SWITZERLAND
usa

SWEDEN

USA

UNITED KINGDOM
CANADA

GERMANY

SPAIN

FRANCE

usa

UsA

JAPAN

UsA

USA

SWEDEN

UNITED KINGDOM
UsaA

SWEDEN

USA

UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE

GERMANY
NETHERLANDS
USA

CANADA

RESULT
(FEET)

0.71
6.00
7.50
24.08
29.33
37.92
46.42
51.92
53.00
54.83
55.33
59.75
62.92
78.33
83.92
93.08
94.58
102.25
108.67
111.43
112.00
115.67
116.08
116.58
120.50
130.58
140.75
146.83
151.92
160.17
193.25
209.17
223,50
226.17
252.60
270.17
285.25
287.67
287.83
307.50
323.25

BATTLE CREEK 1981 WORLD BALLOOM CHAMPIOMSHIP

TASK
POINTS

1000
992
990
965
957
944
931
923
921
918
917
911
906
883
874
860
858
846
837
832
832
826
825
825
819
804
788
779
771
759
709
685
663
659
619
592
569
566
566
536
512

PENALTIES
TASK COMP

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

RANKED BY PERFORMANCE BEFORE PENALTIES.

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOGOOOOOOOOOOOOOQ

FINAL
POINTS COMMENTS

1000
992
990
965
957
944
931
923
921
918
917
911
906
883
874
860
858
846
837
832
832
826
825
825
819
804
788
779
771
759
709
685
663
659
619
592
569
566
566
536
512



RESULTS FOR TASK 7

* &

TASK
RANK

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81

FINAL *

PILOT
NAME

DESMOND, AL
STARKBAUM, JOSEF
RITCHIE, DALE
LANG, DALE
COLEMAN, JOHN
CONTEGIACOMO, PAOLO
THIBO, PIT

JACOBS, IAN
WILSON, RUTH
WIRTH, DICK

ADAMS, TERRENCE
DONNET, JEAN
SCHWARTZ, BRUNO
KLINGBERG, MIKAEL
KINDERMAN, GERHARD
KORDELL, HANS
KEARLEY, PATRICK
MOIZARD, FRANCOIS
VIZZARD, PETER
GEARING, HERBERT
TERRIN, PATRICE
HOFFMANN, JURGEN
KATZER, WOLF
MICHAUD, DEL
BOVELL, RICHARD
LAUWAERT, MICHEL
FONTENEAU, LUC
HAGGENEY, PAUL
GUNDERSEN, TOR

D' OULTREMONT, YVES
SANDEL, ANNEKE
ICHIYOSHI, TOSHIKO
BIRK, JAMES
GIANMNOTIS, PAUL
FELIU, THOMAS

DE SADELEER, STANISLAS

OHIWA, MASSAKAZU
PAAMAND, KAI
LEWIS, NOEL
PAAMAND, KIM
MAES, JO JO

AS OF SAT 27-JUN-81 08:00

COUNTRY

usa

AUSTRIA
CANADA
CANADA
UNITED KINGDOM
ITALY
LUXEMBOURG
UNITED KINGDOM
AUSTRALIA
UNITED KINGDOH
SOUTH AFRICA
BELGIUM
BRAZIL
NORWAY
AUSTRIA
GERMANY
SWITZERLAND
FRANCE
AUSTRALIA
SOUTH AFRICA
FRANCE
GERMANY
GERMANY
CANADA

SOUTH AFRICA
BELGIUM
FRANCE
GERMAMY
NORWAY
BELGIUM
NETHERLANDS
JAPAN

USA

HONG KONG
SPAIN
BELGIUM
JAPAN
DENMARK
IRELAND
DENMARK
GERMANY

RANKED BY PERFORMANCE BEFORE PENALTIES.

RESULT
(FEET)

330.42
345.67
348.00
357.00
364.83
365.42
407.00
444.58
445,50
452.00
466.00
479.00
485.00
505.00
511.00
524.00
549.00
569.00
569.50
597.00
641.00
660.00
667.75
671.70
705.33
705.33
744.00
752.00
804.30
822.50
825.00
835.00
924.00
972.00
1110.00
1251.00
1292.00
29303.50
NO RESULT
NO FLIGHT

NO FLIGHT.

BATTLE CREEK 1981 WORLD BALLOOM CHAMPIONSHIP

TASK
POINTS

500
488
476
463
451
439
427
415
402
390
378
366
354
341
329
317
305
293
280
268
256
244
232
220
207
195
183
171
159
146
134
122
110
98
85
73
61
49
37
0

0

[eN-Y-NoloRoNoleYolelofollofeoRollofoNeYoNooNolle Yo laNaollofajfoleloolofoeleeloNeRo Nl

PENALTIES
TASK COMP

CO0O0OO0OO0O0VDOOVOOOOOCOODOOO0OOLLDOLOOOODO0OO0O0O0CO0OO0OOCO

FINAL
POINTS COMMENTS

500
488
476
463
401
439
427
415
402
390
378
366
354
341
329
317
305
293
280
268
256
244
232
220
207
195
183
171
159
146
134
122
110
98
85
73
61
49
37
0

0

PAGE 2
ERN 1

RULE 4

DIST.

6

PEN .

RULE 52.3



RESULTS FOR TASK 8

LI
’

TASK
RANK
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wWwwN
N~ OW
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AS OF S

FINAL * %

NO

59
20
57
1]
44
61
29
43
31
14
27
16
34
13

6
10
64
78

8
50

7
33
70
30

4

9
35
68
53
45
25
51
80
22

5
23
36
65
73
54
58

PILOT
NAME

BAREFORD, DAVID
STARKBAUM, JOSEF
DONNELLY, TOM
MOIZARD, FRANCOIS
LANG, DALE
BATCHELOR, ROBIN
BLOUNT, ALAN
HORACK, LARRY
CONNER, DON
STIESZ, CHRISTIAN
SCHAFFER, DAVID
TERRIN, PATRICE
KEOWN, OWEN
ARNOULD, MICHEL
BALKEDAL, JANNE
KARLSTROM, KENMNETH
WIRTH, DICK
FUJIMORI, TATSUO
FITGER, PETEP
ADAMS, TERRENCE
GUNNARSSON, BENGT
DESMOND, AL
FAITHFULL, SIMON
JONES, STEVE
GIANNOTIS, PAUL .
COLTING, HAKAN
BALDO, JAMES

DE BRUIJN, MATHIJS
LAUWAERT, MICHEL
RITCHIE, DALE
COMSTOCK, BRUCE
GEARING, HERBERT
ICHIYOSHI, TOSHIKO
NELS, AL

THIBO, PIT
EDWARDS, SAM
GABEL, TOM

KIRBY, CHRIS
HOFFMANN, JURGEN
D’OULTREMONT, YVES
WILLIAMS, CRISPIN

AT 27-JUN-81 08:00

BATTLE CREEK 1981 WORLD BALLOON CHAMPIONSHIP

COUNTRY

UNITED KINGDOM
AUSTRIA

UNITED KINGDOM
FRANCE

CANADA

UNITED KINGDOM
usa

CANADA

USA

FRANCE

USA

FRAMNCE

UsA

FRANCE

SWEDEN

SWEDEN

UNITED KINGDOHM
JAPAN

SWEDEN

SOUTH AFRICA
SWEDEN

Usa
NETHERLANDS
USA

HONG KONG
SWEDEN

Usa
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM

CANADA

USA

SOUTH AFRICA
JAPAN

Usa

LUXEMBOURG

Usa

usa

UNITED KINGDOM
GERMANY
BELGIUM

UNITED KINGDOM

RANKED BY PERFORMANCE BEFORE PEMALTIES.

RESULT
(FEET)

8.92
10.25
12.75
20.83
39.25
54.25
57.75
58.83
78.17
80.58
88.33
92.00
99.50

106.17
112.08
113.00
114.00
125.00
140.00
146.30
157.42
167.42
183.00
203.00
212.50
230.00
231.40
239.90
248.00
254.75
255.75
266.17
269.00
270.58
289.83
306.17
323.00
324.33
328.40
355.14
378.80

TASK

POINTS

1000
998
995
984
960
940
936
934
909
905
895
890
880
872
864
863
861
847
827
819
804
791
770
744
731
708
706
695
685
676
674
661
657
655
629
608
586
584
578
543
512

PENALTIES
TASK COMP
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
50
0
0
v}
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
50

COO0OCO0OO0OD0O0OOCO0DDOOOOOOOO

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOQO

PAGE 1
ERN 1

.-
FINAL
POINTS COMMENTS

1000
998
995
984
960
940
936
884 RULE 49
909
905
895
890
880
872
864
863
861
847
7717 RULE 107
819
804
791
770
744
731
708
706
695
635 RULE 49
676
674
661
657
655
529 RULES 107 49
608
586
584
578
543
512



RESULTS FOR TASK 8 AS OF SAT 27-JUN-81 08:00 RANKED BY PERFORMANCE BEFORE PENALTIES. PAGE 2 !
ERN 1

* % FINAL * * BATTLE CREEK 1981 WORLD BALLOON CHAMPIONSHIP
TASK PILOT RESULT TASK PENALTIES FINAL )
RANK NO NAME COUNTRY (FEET) POINTS TASK COMP POINTS COMMENTS
42 46 SCHWEIZER, WERNER SWITZERLAND 393.33 500 0 0 500

43 26 CUTTER, SID usa 410.00 488 0 0 488

44 17 FONTENEAU, LUC FRANCE 441.00 476 0 0 476

45 15 MARTIN, PASCAL FRANCE 480.00 463 0 0 463

46 63— COLEMAN;—JOHN UNITED—KINGDOH 49842 451 0 0 451

47 72 HAGGENEY, PAUL GERMANY 509.67 439 0 0 439

48 32 ESSERMAN, JOHN USA 518.00 427 50 0 377 RULE 49
49 60 BRIDGE, IAN UNITED KINGDONM 560.00 415 0 0 415

50 39 PAAMAND, KAI DENMARK 593.00 402 0 0 402

51 62 JACOBS, IAN UNITED KINGDOM 613.58 390 0 0 390

52 12 DEVILLAS, OLIVIER FRANCE 636.00 378 0 0 378

53 2 FELIU, THOMAS SPAIN 659.70 366 0 0 366

54 40 WARNER, HAROLD CANADA 721.11 354 0 0 354

55 28 MURTORFF, BILL UsSA 840.95 341 0 0 341

56 81 OHIWA, MASSAKAZU JAPAN 843.80 329 0 0 329

57 1 WOESSNER, PAUL UsAa 894.00 317 0 0 317

58 71 KORDELL, HANS GERHMANY 520.00 305 0 0 305

59 75 FORSCHNER, WERNER GERIIANY 1020.50 293 0 0 293

60 77 LOOS, FRIEDEL GERMANY 1200.00 280 0 0 280

61 38 CONTEGIACO!IO, PAOLO ITALY 1215.17 268 0 o} 268

62 42 FISHER, DAVID CAMNADA 1388.52 256 0 0 256

63 47 KEARLEY, PATRICK SWITZERLAND 1514.00 244 0 0 244

64 24 BIRK, JAMES USA 1761.82 232 0 0 232

65 21 KINDERMAN, GERHARD AUSTRIA 1782.13 220 50 0 170 RULE 107
66 48 SCHWARTZ, BRUNO BRAZIL 1820.58 207 50 0 157 RULE 107
67 3 GREEN, JESUS SPAIN 2280.35 195 0 0 195 :
68 52 BOVELL, RICHARD SOUTH AFRICA 2512.05 183 0 ] 183

69 19 VIZZARD, PETER AUSTRALIA 2614.73 171 0- 0 171

70 82 TAKAMOTO, HIROYUKI JAPAN 2809.13 159 0 0 159

71 41 MICHAUD, DEL CANADA 3364.00 146 0 0 146

72 18 WILSON, RUTH AUSTRALIA 3774.65 134 0 0 134

73 66 KLINGBERG, MIKAEL NORWAY 4019.95 122 0 0 122

74 67 GUNDERSEN, TOR NORWAY 4940.93 110 100 0 10 RULES 52.3 52.4 107
75 74 KATZER, WOLF GERMANY 5240.00 98 0 0 98

76 56 DONNET, JEAN BELGIUM 6640.12 85 0 0 85

17 55 DE SADELEER, STANISLAS BELGIUM 9478.65 73 0 0 73

78 49 LEWIS, NOEL IRELAND NO RESULT 49 C 0 49

78 69 SANDEL, ANNEKE NETHERLANDS NO RESULT 49 0 0 49

78 79 IMAMURA, SAKIO JAPAN NO RESULT 49 0 0 49

8l 37 PAAMAND, KIM DENMARK NO FLIGHT 0 0 0 0

81 76 MAES, JO JO GERMANY NO FLIGHT 0 0 0 0 \



